
30-MAY-2023 Greater Orlando Aviation Authority - Orlando International Airport 
Passenger Market Share - Ranked By Passengers 

For Period:  APR-2023 APR-2023 

Airline Name Enplaned Deplaned Passengers % Mkt Share

Southwest Airlines Co 
Spirit Airlines 
Delta Air Lines 
Frontier Airlines 
American Airlines Inc 
JetBlue Airways Corp. 
United Airlines Inc 
Air Canada 
Alaska Airlines Inc 
Virgin Atlantic Airways Ltd 
WestJet an Alberta Partnership 
Avelo Airlines Inc. 
Copa Airlines 
British Airways 
Sun Country, Inc. 
Aerovias de Mexico SA de CV 
Azul Linhas Aereas Brasileiras 
S.A. Inc 
Air Transat A.T. Inc. 
Aer Lingus Ltd 
Breeze Aviation Group, Inc 
EW Discover GMBH 
Silver Airways Corp 
Emirates Inc 
Aerovias Del Continente 
Americano S.A. Avianca 
Concesionaria Vuela Compania 
Aviacion SAPI de CV 
GOL Linhas Aereas S.A. 
Icelandair, LLC 
TAM Linhas Aereas, S.A. 
Sunwing Airlines Inc 
Bahamasair Holdings Limited, Inc 
1263343 Alberta Inc. 
Caribbean Airlines Limited 

Total Passengers:

 504,570
 424,016
 312,082
 306,936
 249,012
 241,232
 191,973

 40,415
 33,795
 28,903
 22,127
 22,411
 18,838
 15,922
 15,835
 12,974
 11,656

 10,645
 9,688
 8,303
 7,759
 5,797
 5,106
 4,701

 4,495

 3,662
 3,873
 3,453
 3,767
 3,157
 2,141
 1,237

 2,530,481 

 486,288
 423,240
 302,630
 299,489
 244,298
 237,897
 188,053

 40,074
 33,546
 28,018
 21,764
 21,375
 20,814
 16,287
 15,483
 13,402
 12,333

 10,155
 8,961
 8,554
 7,994
 6,511
 6,894
 5,147

 4,485

 4,280
 3,250
 3,525
 3,136
 3,081
 1,826
 1,254 

 2,484,044

 990,858
 847,256
 614,712
 606,425
 493,310
 479,129
 380,026

 80,489
 67,341
 56,921
 43,891
 43,786
 39,652
 32,209
 31,318
 26,376
 23,989

 20,800
 18,649
 16,857
 15,753
 12,308
 12,000

 9,848

 8,980

 7,942
 7,123
 6,978
 6,903
 6,238
 3,967
 2,491 

 5,014,525 

 19.76%
 16.90%
 12.26%
 12.09%

 9.84%
 9.55%
 7.58%
 1.61%
 1.34%
 1.14%

 .88%
 .87%
 .79%
 .64%
 .62%
 .53%
 .48%

 .41%
 .37%
 .34%
 .31%
 .25%
 .24%
 .20%

 .18%

 .16%
 .14%
 .14%
 .14%
 .12%
 .08%
 .05% 
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